Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp.

Balance Sheet As at 2024-02-29

ASSET

Current Assets
Petty Cash
Grant Account
Siliviculture Accruals Account

Chequing Bank Account 58,265.17

Total Cash
Investment Account

Accounts Receivable 17,062.50

Total Receivable
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
CP3 Block 8
CP3 Block 9
CP3 Block 10
CP4 Block 4
CP4 Block 40
CP4 Block 41
CP4 Block 42
CP4 Block 45
CP4 Block 2
CP4 Block 5
CP4 Block 6
Accounts Payable
CP3 Block 16
CP3 Block 17
CP3 Block 18
CP3 Block 19
CP3 Block 20
CP3 Block 22
CP3 Block 26
CP3 Block 24
CP1 Block 1
CP2 Block 2
CP3 Block 3
CP3 Block 11
CP3 Block 12
CP3 Block 13
CP3 Block 14
CP3 Block 25
CP3 Block 28
CP3 Block 30
CP3 Block 37
CP3 Block 23
CP3 Block 21
CP4 Block 15
CP3 Biock 27
CP3 Block 29
GSTTaxes payable
GST Charged on Sales
GST Paid on Purchases
GST Owing (Refund)

Total Current Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITY
EQUITY

Printed On: 2024-03-19

58,752.73
2,680,894.61

17,062.50

2,756,709.84

2,756,709.84

8,165.00
18,480.00
4,488.00
11,484.00
1,162.00

16,380.00 -

7,020.00
1,617.00
22,514.00
1,897.50
11,388.00
11,860.39
882.00
666.00
4,389.00
580.50
1,526.00
72,897.00
4,840.00
7,876.50
5,513.00
1,462.50
4,053.00
5,382.00
1,334.00
24,090.00
17,094.00
1,129.50
3,488.00
500.00
10,941.00
5,874.00
3,542.00
35,490.00
13,338.00
19,800.00
-4,057.20

-512.18

358,574.51

358,574.51
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Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp.
Balance Sheet As at 2024-02-29

Share Capital
Common Shares

Total Share Capital

Retained Earnings
Retained Earnings - Previous Year
Current Earnings
Total Retained Earnings
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Printed On: 2024-03-19

200,000.00

200,000.00

2,131,276.50
66,858.83

2,198,135.33
2,398,135.33

2,756,709.84
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Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp.
Comparative Income Statement

Actual Budget
2024-02-01 to 2024-02-01 to
2024-02-29 2024-02-29 Difference
REVENUE
Sales Revenue :
Interest Earned 5.38 10.00 -4.62
Interest Investment Acct/GIC Acct 62,775.62 8,392.50 54,383.12
Sales 6,805.24 0.00 6,805.24
Net Sales 69,586.24 8,402.50 61,183.74
TOTAL REVENUE | 69,586.24 8,402.50 61,183.74
EXPENSE
COGS Expenses
Silviculture Accrual Block 30 CP3 -277.00 0.00 -277.00
Silviculture Accrual Block 25 CP3 -627.50 0.00 -627.50
Silviculture Accrual Block 16 CP3 -490.00 0.00 -490.00
Silviculture Accrual Block 17 CP3 -370.00 ) 0.00 -370.00
Silviculture Accrual Block 19 CP3 -322.50 : 0.00 -322.50
Silviculture Accrual Block 24 CP3 -667.50 ) 0.00 -867.50
Total Harvesting ’ -2,754.50 0.00 -2,754.50
Total Cost of Goods Sold .. -2,754.50 0.00 -2,754.50
General & Administrative Expe...
Bank Charges & Interest 40.00 30.00 10.00
Meals 0.00 25.00 -25.00
Office Supplies 0.00 300.00 -300.00
Computer Supplies 0.00 1,700.00 -1,700.00
Software 2,816.77 0.00 2,816.77
Accounting 3,465.00 . 0.00 3,465.00
Total General & Administrative... 6,321.77 2,055.00 4,266.77
Contracted Expenses (Admin)
Operations Management Fees 3,590.50 3,500.00 90.50
Manager Training 2,849.75 2,500.00 349.75
Bookkeeper Fees ' 670.00 250.00 420.00
Mapping 0.00 850.00 -850.00
Total Contracted Expenses (A... 7,110.25 7,100.00 10.25
Silviculture
Surveys 538.00 0.00 538.00
Total Silviculture T 538.00 000 538.00
TOTAL EXPENSE 11,215.52 9,155.00 2,060.52

NET INCOME 58,370.72 -752.50 59,123.22

Printed On: 2024-03-19



Tumbler Ridge Community Forest Corp.
Comparative Income Statement

Printed On: 2024-03-19

Actual Budget
2024-01-01 to 2024-01-01 to
2024-02-29 2024-02-29 Difference
REVENUE
Sales Revenue
Interest Earned 13.25 20.00. -6.75
Interest Investment Acct/GIC Acct 97,082.48 16,785.00 80,297.48
Sales 6,805.24 0.00 6,805.24
Net Sales 103,900.97 16,805.00 87,095.97
TOTAL REVENUE 103,900.97 16,805.00 87,095.97
EXPENSE
COGS Expenses
Silviculture Accrual Block 30 CP3 -277.00 0.00 -277.00
Silviculture Accrual Block 25 CP3 -627.50 0.00 -627.50
Silviculture Accrual Block 16 CP3 -490.00 0.00 -490.00
Silviculture Accrual Block 17 CP3 -370.00 0.00 -370.00
Silviculture Accrual Block 19 CP3 -322.50 0.00 -322.50
Silviculture Accrual Block 24 CP3 : -667.50 ) 0.00 -667.50
Total Harvestng ’ -2,754.50 0.00 -2,754.50
Annual Rent 16,091.30 0.00 16,091.30
Total Rent, Scaling & Waste 16,091.30 0.00 16,091.30
Assessments (arch, visual, stre... 488.25 0.00 488.25
Website Design 706.20 0.00 706.20
Total Planning 1,194.45 0.00 1,194.45
Total Cost of Goods Sold 14,531.25 0.00 14,531.25
General & Administrative Expe...
Bank Charges & Interest 52.00 60.00 -8.00
License & Permits 150.00 0.00 150.00
Meals 54.20 50.00 4,20
Office Supplies 24.99 300.00 -275.01
Computer Supplies 0.00 1,700.00 -1,700.00
Software 5,264.77 0.00 5,264.77
WCB Administration 338.35 543.00 -204.65
Accounting 3,465.00 0.00 3,465.00
Total General & Administrative... 9,349.31 2,653.00 6,696.31
Contracted Expenses (Admin)
Operations Management Fees 7,637.35 8,000.00 -462.65
Manager Training 3,243.73 5,000.00 -1,756.27
Bookkeeper Fees 1,050.00 500.00 550.00
Mapping 792.50 1,700.00 -907.50
Total Contracted Expenses (A... 12,623.58 15,200.00 -2,676.42
Silviculture
Surveys 538.00 0.00 538.00
Total Silviculture 538.00 0.00 538.00
TOTAL EXPENSE 37,042.14 17,853.00 19,189.14
NET INCOME 66,858.83 -1,048.00 67,906.83



